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RAILROAD 
EARTH
12/29/2017
FOX THEATRE,
BOULDER, CO

DISC ONE
SET ONE
01 SADDLE OF THE SUN
02 CHASIN’ A RAINBOW
03 UNTITLED #12
04 LOVIN‘ YOU
05 HUNTING SONG
06 DOVER TO DUNKIRK
07 CROSSING THE GAP
08 HEAD
SET TWO
09 LONG WAY TO GO
10 OLD DANGERFIELD

DISC TWO
01 GRANDFATHER MOUNTAIN
02 HARD LIVIN’
03 WHEN THE SUN GETS IN YOUR
         BLOOD
04 WARHEAD BOOGIE
05 TUBA MIRUM
06 LACRIMOSA
07 FACE WITH A HOLE
08 TAKE A BOW

DISC THREE
01 DANCE AROUND MOLLY
02 DANDELION WINE
ENCORE
03 ALL THAT’S DEAD 
       MAY LIVE AGAIN
04 ELKO

DISC ONE
SET ONE
1. Mission Man -->
2. The Hunting Song
3. Drag Him Down
4. Saddle of the Sun
5. Farewell to Isinglass -->
6. Only by the Light
7. Old Man and the Land -->
8. Seven Story Mountain
SET TWO
9. Bird in a House

DISC TWO
1. Monkey
2. Lordy, Lordy
3. Chains
4. Blazin' a Trail
5. The Forecast
6. Raven's Child
7. Chasin' a Rainbow

DISC THREE
1. All That's Dead 
      May Live Again -->
2. Tuba Mirum -->
3. Face with a Hole -->
4. Warhead Boogie -->
5. Wildflowers
ENCORE
6. Bringin' My Baby 
         Back Home
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7. Old Man and the Land -->
8. Seven Story Mountain
SET TWO
9. Bird in a House

DISC TWO
1. Monkey
2. Lordy, Lordy
3. Chains
4. Blazin' a Trail
5. The Forecast
6. Raven's Child
7. Chasin' a Rainbow

DISC THREE
1. All That's Dead 
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6. Bringin' My Baby 
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